
Pro Tour Qualifier Dragon's Maze 2013

Pairings by Name 2013/01/12 12:53 PM

Round 2

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
56      Aigner, Peter       19232307     Szyksznian, Dariusz 2102765373   3-3
58      Atteneder, Simon    59198827     Reitbauer, David    1116332      3-3
53      Auer, Fridolin      7102749573   Vojta, Jakub        1212417228   3-3
2       Bartuska, Arved     98012690     Halabrin, Robin     52872895     0-0
29      Bauer, Karim        1203435582   Zentai, Oszkár      4300229740   0-0
6       Berger, Simon       1204263865   Palle, Philipp      1203437415   0-0
9       Bilek, Tomas        1208086473   Leitner, Benjamin   5213687361   3-3
19      Binder, Patrick     59292871     Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090   3-3
51      Borger, Roland      28018652     Prošek, Daniel      1204174675   3-3
38      Boucek, Jaroslav    89159649     Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   0-0
38      Brandtner, Michael  1203716852   Boucek, Jaroslav    89159649     0-0
41      Breuninger, Martin  3213662282   Mackl, Valentin     1203430771   1-1
37      Brodzak, Jan        20569464     Kutscher, Ulrich    51116350     0-0
34      Broinger, Francis   6300130054   Keller, Stephan     29222505     0-0
4       Böhm, Patrick       29144653     Cofalik, Szymon     79149912     3-3
55      Ceska, Pavel        1070799      Schöppl, Felix      7213605621   3-3
4       Cofalik, Szymon     79149912     Böhm, Patrick       29144653     3-3
25      Csente, David       2300230226   Stehno, Alexander   38047650     3-3
50      Danninger, Manuel   8102826590   Wroblewski, Jarek   2102765376   3-3
11      Darnhofer, Robert   12809457     Eigner, Nikolaus    61113214     3-3
57      Dr. Lenner, Áron    1213756458   Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     1-1
10      Dubrava, Tomá       1212421399   Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196   1-1
11      Eigner, Nikolaus    61113214     Darnhofer, Robert   12809457     3-3
8       Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   0-0
0       Estelberger, Christopher6213720803   ***Bye***                        0
36      Fabian, Peter       52882784     Rauscher, Xaver     3300073545   3-3
45      Feigerl, Patrick    7213680275   Kedrovic, Ondrej    39185790     3-3
20      Fiala-ibitz, Sebastian9213707757   Hamilton Salem, Justin6300244936   3-3
40      Fussi, Johannes     7213639663   Steurer, Matthäus   98129670     1-1
21      Garmroudi, Fabian   8213656150   Klocker, Elias      1203572607   3-3
30      Gerschenson, Immanuel39129437     Sebastian, Saulacher99129233     3-3
13      Gulyas, Gergely     92882716     Szoke, Zoltan       32882712     3-3
2       Halabrin, Robin     52872895     Bartuska, Arved     98012690     0-0
20      Hamilton Salem, Justin6300244936   Fiala-ibitz, Sebastian9213707757   3-3
5       Hauser, Valentin    42857183     Quinz, Johannes     1203436209   0-0
49      Hornansky, Richard  38559393     Sochurek, Petr      4208228608   1-1
46      Jandrasits, Marco   4212293192   Prochazka, Pavel    1203667674   0-0
17      Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     Kazianka, Patrick   7213587156   3-3
18      Joens, Klaus        214221       Pekarek, Martin     31140948     0-0
32      Jurnicek, Lukas     39289021     Michlits, Mario     18055098     0-0
17      Kazianka, Patrick   7213587156   Jaworski, Dominik   78018724     3-3
45      Kedrovic, Ondrej    39185790     Feigerl, Patrick    7213680275   3-3
34      Keller, Stephan     29222505     Broinger, Francis   6300130054   0-0
57      Kirchbacher, Florian48100558     Dr. Lenner, Áron    1213756458   1-1
24      Klein, Thomas       3212263694   Ákos, Kenyeres      4212321918   3-3
21      Klocker, Elias      1203572607   Garmroudi, Fabian   8213656150   3-3
8       Klutz, Andreas      1300238116   Engleitner, Herbert 70229853     0-0
23      Kondrk, Marcel      1203507551   Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057     0-0
27      Korbl, Adorjan      29144384     Scheer, Sascha      58026735     0-0
42      Kuehnel, Johannes   69289187     Valis, Filip        286220       0-0
37      Kutscher, Ulrich    51116350     Brodzak, Jan        20569464     0-0
14      Köpf, Lukas         7300105560   Marx, Christian     1208054405   0-0
39      Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   Polak-rottmann, Oliver30215415     3-3
33      Lauer, Lubos        90201770     Schöpp, Kevin       7102865593   0-0
26      Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   Postel, Christopher 5102498982   0-0
9       Leitner, Benjamin   5213687361   Bilek, Tomas        1208086473   3-3
41      Mackl, Valentin     1203430771   Breuninger, Martin  3213662282   1-1
47      Mares, Jiri         4300219595   Wagner, Florian     8300241885   3-3
14      Marx, Christian     1208054405   Köpf, Lukas         7300105560   0-0
12      Mauracher, Stephan  1203435905   Stückler, Thomas    98037427     0-0
32      Michlits, Mario     18055098     Jurnicek, Lukas     39289021     0-0
3       Miehl, Jakob        1203822417   Niznansky, Milan    1203505400   0-0
28      Misianik, Peter     41140656     Rohrer, Niki        229752       0-0
43      Mutschlechner, Lukas1203565161   Panigada, Igor      1208162138   0-0
7       Naghed, Sam         78108843     Viniczai, Tibor     12881921     3-3
16      Nagy, Ferenc        12882199     Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     3-3
10      Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196   Dubrava, Tomá       1212421399   1-1
3       Niznansky, Milan    1203505400   Miehl, Jakob        1203822417   0-0



6       Palle, Philipp      1203437415   Berger, Simon       1204263865   0-0
43      Panigada, Igor      1208162138   Mutschlechner, Lukas1203565161   0-0
18      Pekarek, Martin     31140948     Joens, Klaus        214221       0-0
15      Pfusterer, Thomas   88026827     Willi, Manuel       5213687316   0-0
39      Polak-rottmann, Oliver30215415     Lamberger, Werner   1213698183   3-3
26      Postel, Christopher 5102498982   Lehner, Bernhard    1204226870   0-0
46      Prochazka, Pavel    1203667674   Jandrasits, Marco   4212293192   0-0
51      Prošek, Daniel      1204174675   Borger, Roland      28018652     3-3
5       Quinz, Johannes     1203436209   Hauser, Valentin    42857183     0-0
36      Rauscher, Xaver     3300073545   Fabian, Peter       52882784     3-3
19      Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090   Binder, Patrick     59292871     3-3
58      Reitbauer, David    1116332      Atteneder, Simon    59198827     3-3
54      Rettenbacher, Robert78144742     Tschernegg, Michael 3300012584   0-0
35      Rodler, Kurt        8102878564   Theilinger, Martin  6300129229   0-0
28      Rohrer, Niki        229752       Misianik, Peter     41140656     0-0
52      Sarmiento, Rafaelo  6300081817   Vlcek, Tomaš        1204176219   0-0
44      Scerbak, Gabriel    6300243865   Stückl, Sebastian   1208056587   0-0
27      Scheer, Sascha      58026735     Korbl, Adorjan      29144384     0-0
33      Schöpp, Kevin       7102865593   Lauer, Lubos        90201770     0-0
55      Schöppl, Felix      7213605621   Ceska, Pavel        1070799      3-3
30      Sebastian, Saulacher99129233     Gerschenson, Immanuel39129437     3-3
22      Simoncic, Matej     1159097      Wieser, Dominik     98168817     3-3
16      Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     Nagy, Ferenc        12882199     3-3
48      Sobotka, Vojtech    6212337948   Steiner, Stefan     68018473     3-3
49      Sochurek, Petr      4208228608   Hornansky, Richard  38559393     1-1
1       Springer, Erik      4213586319   Wiener, Alexander   29141364     3-3
25      Stehno, Alexander   38047650     Csente, David       2300230226   3-3
48      Steiner, Stefan     68018473     Sobotka, Vojtech    6212337948   3-3
40      Steurer, Matthäus   98129670     Fussi, Johannes     7213639663   1-1
44      Stückl, Sebastian   1208056587   Scerbak, Gabriel    6300243865   0-0
12      Stückler, Thomas    98037427     Mauracher, Stephan  1203435905   0-0
13      Szoke, Zoltan       32882712     Gulyas, Gergely     92882716     3-3
56      Szyksznian, Dariusz 2102765373   Aigner, Peter       19232307     3-3
35      Theilinger, Martin  6300129229   Rodler, Kurt        8102878564   0-0
23      Tomelitsch, Patrick 78037057     Kondrk, Marcel      1203507551   0-0
54      Tschernegg, Michael 3300012584   Rettenbacher, Robert78144742     0-0
42      Valis, Filip        286220       Kuehnel, Johannes   69289187     0-0
31      Varady, Balazs      41093042     Verner, Lukas       1208085514   3-3
31      Verner, Lukas       1208085514   Varady, Balazs      41093042     3-3
7       Viniczai, Tibor     12881921     Naghed, Sam         78108843     3-3
52      Vlcek, Tomaš        1204176219   Sarmiento, Rafaelo  6300081817   0-0
53      Vojta, Jakub        1212417228   Auer, Fridolin      7102749573   3-3
47      Wagner, Florian     8300241885   Mares, Jiri         4300219595   3-3
1       Wiener, Alexander   29141364     Springer, Erik      4213586319   3-3
22      Wieser, Dominik     98168817     Simoncic, Matej     1159097      3-3
15      Willi, Manuel       5213687316   Pfusterer, Thomas   88026827     0-0
50      Wroblewski, Jarek   2102765376   Danninger, Manuel   8102826590   3-3
29      Zentai, Oszkár      4300229740   Bauer, Karim        1203435582   0-0
24      Ákos, Kenyeres      4212321918   Klein, Thomas       3212263694   3-3
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